
Varsity Girls  Novice*

Thu 16-Nov Parent Meeting Parent Meeting Parent Meeting

Wed 29-Nov Sunset

Fri 1-Dec McNary Dual Tournament

Sat 2-Dec Oregon City Tournament

Fri 8-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY

Sat 9-Dec ROSE CITY WAR OF THE ROSES ROSE CITY

Thu 14-Dec  @Sunset Dual  @Sunset Dual  @Sunset Dual

Fri 15-Dec Mt View Dual (WA)

Sat 16-Dec Hillsboro Tournament

Thu 21-Dec PAC COAST PAC COAST Mountainside 

Fri 22-Dec PAC COAST PAC COAST

Fri 5-Jan Kelso Tournament

Sat 6-Jan McMinville Tournament Kelso Tournament Aloha

Tue 9-Jan Beaverton

Thu 11-Jan  @ Aloha Dual Kusumoto Klassic (Travel)  @ Aloha Dual

Fri 12-Jan Jim Root (Travel) Kusumoto Klassic CA

Sat 13-Jan Jim Root CA Kusumoto Klassic(Travel)

Sun 14-Jan Jim Root (Travel)

Wed 17-Jan Beaverton Dual Beaverton Dual Beaverton Dual

Tue 23-Jan Glencoe

Thu 25-Jan  @Southridge Dual  @Southridge Dual  @Southridge Dual

Fri 26-Jan Tualatin Tournament

Sat 27-Jan Tualatin Tournament

Wed 31-Jan Mountainside Dual  Mountainside Dual Mountainside Dual

Sat 3-Feb Sherwood Tournament

Wed 7-Feb Novice Districts

Fri 9-Feb Districts

Sat 10-Feb Districts

Sat 17-Feb Districts @Moutainside

Fri 23-Feb State State

Sat 24-Feb State State
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